#SS e /975 e

LATITUDE = 397107 (5"

)
2
Y
e
Ny
0
“
j
%"
3\ Q,\VJ —_—
-
Qo
pasd
m)
—{
=
Q
m
T 5 O&ls "{'OPO location
75" loc 15" [oc
.- (ealel)
_— - —_—

Ccmpany , 6:»362.;\". OL/(O

Farm Q/ nf ﬁ%m /

Qusd %{ A [t

WELL LOCATION MAP
File No. 005~ 7005 ¢&

R

vCoum’-Y

. . -
Dlsf'ﬂcf' c:,vé 20 Ll'_ﬁ_um/r




Sherman District, 0.5 mile northe

T. L. Broun No. 1 Well Record (55).

D05 - 7o 5¢,

ast front Seth P. O., on a small

branch flowing west, into Coal River; authority, Guvan 0il Co.; com-
pleted, September 1912; elevation, 750" B.

Thickness Total

Feet. Feet.

Gravel ... ... ... 5 5
Slate and shells.......... .. 60 G5
Sand ... 25 96
Black shale...... ... ... U0 10 100
Sand ... 53 153
Slate ... 12 165
Lime ... 10 175
Sand ... 178 353
Black shale........ ... . e 167 520
Sand ...l 170 690
Lime ... T 15 705
Black shale........ . ... . . e, 70 775
Lime ... 25 800
Sand ... 350 1150
Slate ............ .. ... . ... e 20 1170
Sand ... 162 1332
Slate ... oo 53 1385
Sand ... T e 100 1485
Lime ... .ol 35 1520
Pencil Cave..... .. .. . T 2 1522
Lime ... . .. 76"

Slate .............. ... 5 } Big Lime.... 262 1784
Lime ... ... .. ... . .. 181 |

Red rock....... ... ... . . . et 5 1789
Lime ... 13 1802
Sand, red, Big Injun....... ... ... ... .. ] 46 1848
Slate and xhellx 393 2241
Black shale...... ... . [Tttt 18 2259
Sand, Berea........ ... . . T 20 2279
Slate and shells to bottomi............... ... 11 2290

Water at 65, 175/, 520°, 670" and 880'; zas at 160’, 275 and 520';
showing of oil at 300"; oil at 1752’; well shot and abandoned.
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